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Bostancı Sokak

2.Cadde

Sinler Sokak

Zengin Çıkmazı
Delikoyun Sokak

Çakm
ak Sokak

Delikoyun Sokak

Su Kenarı Sokak

Kale Hamamı
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Atsız Kahramanlar Sokak

Sıraçeşme Sokak

İnci Sokak

Bostancı Cami

Şıh Müslüm Sk

Bostancı Mektep Sokak

Özdemirbey İlköğretim Okulu

Subaşı Sokak

Kafadar Sokak

Bostancı Mektep Sokak

Mehmetoğlu Sokak
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Hamet Sokak

Söylemez Sokak

Mehmet Kimya Sokak

Gaziantep Kalesi

Kayaaltı Sokak

Keçehane Sokak
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Tahtani Cami

Millet Hanı M
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t S
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ak

Hafız Ali Sokak

Arapoğlu Sokak

Ziyaret Sokak

Türktepe 
İlköğretim

Okulu

Türktepe
Sağlık Ocağı

Tü
rk

te
pe
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am

i S
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Kan Geçidi

Kerim Sokak

Hannembey
Cami

Bedesten Sokak

Kazaz Sokak

Sa
dı

kd
ay

ı S
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Sadıkdayı Sokak

Torun Sokak

Karanfil Sokak

Kanber Sokak

İsa Beşe Sokak
Kazaz Sokak

Bozağa Sokak

Bozağa Sokak

Güm
rü
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H
asandayı Sokak

Deli Vaiz Sokak

M
üterrim

 Asım
 Sokak

Ala Üdevle SokakEski Saray Caddesi

Karagöz
Cami

Meyvalı Çarşısı

Ala Üdevle 
Cami

Köro
ğlu

 Sok
ak

Karabey Sokak

Güceyli Sokak

Halıcılar Pasajı

Güllüoğlu Sokak

İmam Çağdaş
Baklavacı

Kervancı Çıkmazı 
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Şıhlı Hoca Sokak

Mazlum Sokak

Kahveci Sokak

Çubukcu Sokak

Tabak Halil
Cami

14 Şehit Anıtı

Çakmak
Mahallesi

Yalıcık 
Mahallesi

Seferpaşa 
Mahallesi

Karagöz 
Mahallesi

Şekeroğlan 
Mahallesi

Hakim Mehmet Uygun Sokak

Sadıkoğlu Sokak

H
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Bugday Pazarı Sokak
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Nuhoğlu Sokak

Hakim Mehmet Uygun Sokak
Örüçüler İş Hanı

Model Han

Birlik Pasajı

Pirsafa Mescit

Turistik Çarşı

Türbesi

Alaybey Cami

Kayvan Hamam Hüseyin Paşa
Cami

Bakıcılar Çarşısı

Karatarla
Cami

M
ütercim

 Asım
 C

addesi

Cumuriyet 
İlköğrerim Okulu

Hazreti Yuşa
Turbesi

Karatarla
Mahallesi

ANIT

M

SA

SA

K

1.40
0.55

0.95
0.60

1.40
0.55

1.20
0.60

1.30
0.60

1.60
0.60

1.20
0.60

1.60
0.55

1.80
0.60 0.90

0.40

1.20
0.60

2.00
0.70

2.29
0.60

1.80
0.60

1.40
0.55

0.95
0.60

0.95
0.60

1.10
0.40

1.60
0.60

1.20
0.60

1.60
0.60

400 k/ha

10 00

17 00

25 00

12 00

12 00

25 00

18 00

10 00

14 00

12 00

17 00

20 00

12 00

10 00

20 00

10 00

17 00

25 00

12 00

12 00

15 00

20 00

12 00

12 00

10 00

12 00

10 00

12 00

12 00

15 00

15 00

15 00

12 00

10 00

10 00

17 00

18 00

12 00

20 00

10 00

12 00

22 00

12 00

20 00

22 00

12 00

10 00

10 00

18 00

12 00

20 00

18 00


